
Wednesday, July 24
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12,59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Le iraeoe a
6. Oa.m. Up with the Lark (Phil Shane)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road(Uncle Tom)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
41. 0 Favourite Light Orchestras11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Intermezzo
2.30 Women's Hour (Marina), You and
Your Home, Overseas News, Romance ofthe Pacific: The Mystery at Barry’s Bay3.30 1Z8 Happiness Club (Joan3.35 Music from the Queen’s Hall4.0 #£Kenny Baker4.30 Echoes of the Cinema: Alexander’s
Ragtime Band
it) Musical Comedy Heroines5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Piano Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Smetana
6.15 Accent on Melody6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Review of Third Cricket Test by
Cc. S. Dempster7.0 Hello, Kiwis: The Family Hour
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30. The Adyentures of Perry Mason:
Postponed Wedding7.46 Songs by Men8, 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.165 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Review of To-day’s pudey by

Mark
Nicholls: N.Z. v. Rhodesia
8.45 Radio Editor

cheanette
Melvin)

9. 0 Unto All Men: A Warning
9.30 Melody Mixture10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Dixieland Detour
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB awwtc ws
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Cricket Results (Third Test)
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Grand Symphony Orchestra
9.45 Franz Winkler Quartet
410. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 -Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
411. 0 Reginald Dixon (organ)
411.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
72. 0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2:0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd),Overseas News, Romance of the Pacific:
The Bride of Lodge
3.30 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
4. 0 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
4.15 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
4.30 On the Brighter Side
4.45 The Charioteers

7c. Junior Review6. Prelude to Dinner
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Schubert
6.15 After Tea Melodies
6.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth6.45 Highlights of Third Cricket Tesf,
2 c. S. Dempster
7; Hello Kiwis: Don Ameche
715 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed edding
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0. Hagen’s Circus
8.15 AlVisitors Ashore =
8.30 Review of_Rugby, N.Z. v. Rhodesia,
by Mark Nicholls
8.45 King of Quiz

bye hod
Boyes)

9. 0 Unto All Men: Twelve Good Men
and Five
9.30 . South American Wa
9.45 Dick Haymes
10. 0 Theatre Box
10.30 Evening Requests
412. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 am. Music fer a New DayCricket Result, Third Test, N.Z. v.
England
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music for Everyone
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Items of Interest from Overseas; You
and Your Home, Romance of the Pacific:
The Door that Wouldn’t Close. That’s
the Way a Man Sees it3.30 The Red Banner Ensemble of the
aeratorsThe New Light Symphony Orchestra
Songs by Peter DawsonChildren’s Session
Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ghosts of Music: Haydn
Pehbeart
the Treasury of Popular

cricket Test Review (C. 8. Demp-

6. 0

ereass"
ster
7. 0 Hello Kiwis: Dinah Shore.
7.15 | The World Laughed7.30
The
7.45
8. 0
8.15

Ew ooo3

‘The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Case of the Hidden Hazard
Pride and Prejudice
Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore

8.30 Preview of Rugby, N.Z. v. Rhodesiaat Bulawayo
8.45 In Search of a Playwright
-; 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann and thePenitent
9.30 Tito Schipa and Benlamino Gigli
9.45 David Rose and his Orchestra10.0 Parker of the Yard
10.30. Week Day Requests12. 0 Close down

4ZB wi tm

6. 0 am. London News6.5 Start the Day Right with 4ZB’sBreakfast Session
6.30 Whistle While You WashZO Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Looking Back In Our Musicalbum
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music and the Stars
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden \10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Tip Top Tunes
11.30. Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Geraldo’s
Orchestra, The Comedy Harmonists, and
Gerry Moore
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.46 Louis Levy and Gaumont BritishOrchestra2.0 Stepmother2.15 Random Harvest of Records2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),Items of Interest from Overseas; Home-makers’ Quiz. Romance of the Pacific:
The Lost Voyage. That’s the Way a
Man Sees It
30 The Magic of the Novachord4.0 Barry ood is the Vocalist4.15 The Blue Hungarian Band4.30 Song and Dance Artist: Fred Astaire
4.45 The Harmonica Rascals5. 0 Children’s Session: Peter
5.30 Junior Review
6.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Verdi
6.15 A Garland of. Musical Flowers
6.45 Review of Third Cricket Test, N.Z.
v. England, td Cc. S. Dempster7. 0 flo, Kiwis: Henry Morgen
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Thundering Hooves8.0 #Hagen’s Circus

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Mark Nicholls’ Preview of Rugby,N.Z. v. Rhodesia
8.45 Fast and Furious: Basketball9. 0 Unto All Men: The Window in the
9.30 English Orchestras and Vocalists
9.45 Smile Awhile
10. O Silas Marner
10.15 Recent Additions to Our Musical
Library
10.30 Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Request Session9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.45 Vocal Variety10. 0 ‘Limelight and Shadow10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of Mayfair and Manhattan
Review of 3rd Cricket Test by C, 8,
Dempster
6.45 Beau Sabreur :

7. 0 Hello Kiwis: George Burns andGracie Allen
7.15 Lilian Dale Affair ,7.30 The Man in the fron Mask
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Postponed Wedding8. 0 Stepmother8.15 All Visitors Ashore

8.30 Hawaiian Harmony
8.45 -.Evergreens of Melody
me
me
Unto All Men: The Failure of Avery

9.32
"
Geeien for Dancing9.45 All Black Preview MarkNicholls: N.Z. v. Rhodesia at Bulawayo10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearingDivision programmes are published
arrangement.

"In Search of a Playwright" heara
over 3ZB at quarter to nine every
Wednesday night introduces four-act
radio plays, one act being presented
each week. The first act of a new plaswill be broadcast to-night,
* * a

Perry Mason and his secretary, Della
Street, will be heard in another epi-
sode of the detective serial "The
Adventures of Perry Mason" at 7.30
p.m. from the four ZB stations and at
7.45 p.m. from 2ZA.* 1% a
Two sports broadcasts will be heard
from the ZB stations to-night. At 6.45
p.m. C. S. Dempster will review the
3rd Cricket Test just concluded at Man-
chester, and at 8.30 p.m. Mark Nichollswill be heard in a preview of the All
Blacks game against Rhodesia to he
played to-day at Bulawayo, 2ZA will
broadcast the cricket review at 6.30
p.m. and the Rugby preview at 9.45
p.m.

tn Commercial
by

Itseasytorecognisethab
PEPSODENTSmile

You just con6 hide
Pepsodentbmile: NewPep"
sodent with its cleaner,
brighter tasto does Incan
cleaner,brighter teeth:New
Pepsodent, tboonlytooth-
pastecontainingIrium,the
wonder cleanser, removeb
the film that makes teeth
look dull uncover8 the
natural brilliance of your
smile: Andit'8 a8goodfor
dentures as itisfornatural5 teeth

Rih Listento the"AdventuresOf
PerryMason"7.30PamaMon-
day,Tuesday,Wednesday,all
ZBstations: (.45Pma2ZA)

PEPSODENTCo:(NZ)LTD"PETONE; Pk52.622
35
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